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2018 SE MCC January Invite - 1/13/2018 to 1/14/2018

Results
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Boyd, Anna C1 1:13.90

35.81 38.09

OSC-SE  8Carver, Chey E2 1:32.36

42.55 49.81

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E3 1:38.87

45.62 53.25

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E4 2:07.00

59.66 1:07.34

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K5 2:15.14

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah1 1:23.83

39.87 43.96

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A2 1:25.07

40.68 44.39

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A3 1:41.40

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H4 1:44.80

49.16 55.64

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah5 1:46.10

49.77 56.33

 
#3  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M1 2:23.34

32.71 36.62 36.7137.30

CCAC-GA 10Saylors, Gracison S2 2:39.47

35.62 40.84 40.2942.72

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison3 2:39.69

34.85 41.03 41.3342.48

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I4 2:53.75

37.99 44.19 45.4746.10

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E5 3:00.67

40.05 46.60 44.7149.31

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A6 3:22.72

41.38 51.11 53.1957.04

 
#4  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A1 2:31.77

34.43 40.38 38.0138.95

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z2 2:40.32

35.00 41.77 40.2843.27

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T3 2:49.95

38.60 43.44 43.0944.82

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E4 2:51.09

35.92 42.50 46.5246.15

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K5 3:02.36

40.95 48.74 44.1548.52

MCC-SE 10Roberson, Seth M6 3:06.82

38.19 49.81 47.3151.51

AMSD-SE  9Plemons, Jackson D7 3:46.50

50.59 1:00.82 55.2159.88

CAT-SE  9Adams, Lucas G8 4:08.00

53.15 1:06.11 1:02.971:05.77

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 2:10.07

27.61 32.84 34.5735.05

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 2:16.06

30.63 34.21 35.7635.46

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N3 2:18.79

31.86 35.14 35.8035.99

OSC-SE 12Reyes, Taylor M4 2:25.27

31.63 36.11 38.5638.97

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E5 2:36.26

34.81 40.47 39.4341.55

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E6 2:36.49

35.38 41.71 38.2241.18

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A7 2:37.48

34.14 38.57 42.3342.44

AMSD-SE 11Hill, Kenli F8 2:51.46

37.67 43.80 42.8447.15

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R9 2:58.27

36.51 44.39 48.4948.88

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V10 3:05.22

37.74 45.36 48.9453.18

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E11 3:06.64

38.86 48.35 48.0751.36

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A12 3:09.09

39.19 46.91 50.0852.91

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D1 2:11.95

29.61 33.01 33.9535.38

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H2 2:13.56

29.99 33.92 34.5435.11

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L3 2:17.35

31.00 35.00 34.2537.10

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole4 2:17.74

29.95 34.48 35.2038.11

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W5 2:22.42

31.33 37.24 35.6538.20

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam6 2:25.21

33.22 36.53 37.2438.22

MCC-SE 12Wongmanee, Benjamin N7 2:26.35

31.46 36.65 38.7939.45

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G8 2:29.11

33.61 38.10 37.6139.79

CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc9 2:31.45

35.26 38.67 38.8738.65

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J10 2:31.68

35.49 38.76 1:17.43

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M11 2:33.29

34.87 38.94 40.0139.47

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W12 2:41.08

36.85 41.53 40.8741.83

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M13 2:44.63

34.16 42.07 43.2945.11

MCC-SE 11Bernard, Nolan A14 2:48.18

37.05 42.49 43.6944.95

AMSD-SE 11Ledford, Jude C15 2:48.72

37.31 44.64 41.1745.60

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A16 2:57.80

43.1649.28

GWSA-GA 11Avila, Andre E17 3:13.82

41.06 48.65 1:44.11

CAT-SE 11Collier, Tim A18 3:18.93

39.84 55.74 49.8253.53

CAT-SE 12Hamons, Gavin x19 4:29.47

52.17 1:08.37

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Payne, Grayson E1 1:59.48

27.12 29.59 31.4531.32

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G2 2:00.55

27.81 30.03 30.8831.83

MCC-SE 13Sharma, Davina R3 2:03.55

29.15 31.46 31.2431.70

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E4 2:06.18

28.69 31.80 32.6133.08

MCC-SE 13Smith, Brighton B5 2:06.88

28.73 31.45 33.8132.89

MCC-SE 14Parr, Lily K6 2:06.90

29.39 31.96 32.0833.47

MCC-SE 17Cantrell, Jilli B7 2:07.67

29.46 32.33 32.7033.18

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D8 2:11.01

30.71 33.19 33.3633.75

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A9 2:11.45

29.39 33.13 34.4834.45

MCC-SE 15Jennings, Laura J10 2:13.60

29.72 33.63 35.2435.01

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J11 2:14.33

30.07 33.41 35.6335.22

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L12 2:16.34

30.79 34.74 34.7336.08

MCC-SE 13Lynch, Catherine G13 2:17.09

30.96 33.59 36.4136.13

MCC-SE 14Austin, Abi E14 2:17.59

31.15 34.68 35.6236.14

OSC-SE 14Young, Ashley S15 2:18.31

31.24 35.15 35.8736.05

MCC-SE 17Turner, CeCe A16 2:19.67

30.83 34.74 37.3636.74

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K17 2:21.37

32.78 36.25 35.5536.79

AMSD-SE 14Stansell, Sarah G18 2:27.55

32.84 38.80 35.3140.60

AMSD-SE 16Burke, Rebekah A19 2:28.69

31.69 37.35 40.2139.44

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B20 2:29.26

33.47 37.96 38.2439.59

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H21 2:34.14

34.89 39.13 39.3940.73

WST-SE 15O'Connor, Cayleigh A22 2:36.71

35.21 39.62 40.0041.88
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2018 SE MCC January Invite - 1/13/2018 to 1/14/2018

Results
(#7  Girls 200 Yard Free)

GWSA-GA 15Breeden, Hailie M23 2:40.88

35.38 39.72 45.6740.11

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R24 2:45.30

39.04 42.08 40.9143.27

GWSA-GA 16Jones, Lydia D25 2:51.04

34.77 47.97 46.7141.59

GWSA-GA 15Head, Ally C26 2:55.09

37.16 43.69 48.1446.10

GWSA-GA 15Davis, Kendalyn E27 3:07.99

38.69 47.21 50.7751.32

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M1 1:44.53

24.31 26.48 27.2226.52

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J2 1:46.04

25.10 26.76 27.3126.87

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A3 1:47.85

25.30 27.11 27.8827.56

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L4 1:48.49

24.90 27.25 28.3627.98

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J5 1:53.72

25.42 28.68 29.7529.87

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K6 1:54.41

25.92 28.57 29.8330.09

MCC-SE 14McDaniel, Jacob K7 1:54.60

25.86 28.93 29.7830.03

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Alex O8 1:54.99

26.04 27.89 31.1129.95

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B9 1:57.64

25.91 29.66 30.6531.42

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H10 1:58.49

26.89 29.87 30.6531.08

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E11 1:59.48

27.36 29.94 31.3730.81

GWSA-GA 15Hollis, Lane12 2:00.69

27.29 30.16 31.5331.71

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N13 2:01.49

27.52 30.67 31.4731.83

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno14 2:01.60

28.14 31.17 30.5731.72

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T15 2:04.41

27.55 31.31 32.9032.65

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M16 2:05.01

27.98 31.94 32.3532.74

OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E17 2:05.63

29.88 31.63 31.0033.12

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin18 2:06.63

28.30 31.61 33.4833.24

WST-SE 16Brandon, David D19 2:08.22

28.01 32.80

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B20 2:08.82

27.65 32.41 34.1034.66

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D21 2:12.12

28.16 33.36 35.0635.54

GWSA-GA 14Barton, Brett W22 2:18.74

29.95 35.20 36.5537.04

MCC-SE 14Hollis, Morgan A23 2:20.87

29.93 35.83 36.5038.61

MCC-SE 13Horne, Andrew J24 2:22.23

31.25 36.39 37.1037.49

GWSA-GA 14Gray, Easton R25 2:22.46

32.92 38.21 34.1737.16

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L26 2:25.51

32.60 38.18 37.2937.44

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M27 2:27.05

31.64 38.00 38.2439.17

GWSA-GA 13Stamper, Andrew D28 2:45.15

41.7843.54

CAT-SE 14Hoffman, Alexander A29 2:46.70

37.14 42.68 42.2244.66

GWSA-GA 14Blair, Jacob D30 2:52.66

37.64 44.73 42.7347.56

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C--- DQ

31.43 35.08 34.9936.62

 
#9  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Boyd, Anna C1 18.06

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K2 18.17

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G3 18.18

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K4 22.11

MCC-SE  8Akins, Maggie J5 22.16

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N6 24.08

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L7 24.43

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S8 24.78

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E9 26.07

OSC-SE  7McInnes, Makayla A10 28.94

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E11 29.33

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S12 31.62

OSC-SE  8Jacocks, Kayci E13 34.05

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W14 34.09

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Kenzie, McKenzi L15 34.25

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K16 37.01

CCAC-GA  8Adamson, Haddy H--- DQ

MCC-SE  6Malone, Brynn A--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A--- DQ

MCC-SE  6Holliman, Keilah E--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah1 19.92

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M2 22.10

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A3 22.12

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A4 22.63

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H5 26.16

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A6 26.38

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben7 26.70

OSC-SE  7Holt, Nolan R8 27.81

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah9 31.34

MCC-SE  8Naggar, Campbell R10 33.68

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z11 34.81

MCC-SE  7Foster, Jared A--- DQ

OSC-SE  8Christensen, Brady M--- DQ

AMSD-SE  8Morton, Eli J--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M1 31.77

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M2 34.68

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I3 37.21

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K4 37.92

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison5 38.13

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R6 39.32

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A7 40.59

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E8 43.44

WST-SE 10Hammond, Audrey R9 45.80

OSC-SE 10Afonshina, Lisa N10 46.12

MCC-SE  9Usrey, Ella R11 49.32

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G12 52.43

MCC-SE  9Burkhart, Brynne E13 53.44

OSC-SE  9Nayadley, Emily G14 57.76

GWSA-GA  9Roberts, Susie K15 1:11.22

OSC-SE  9Elam, Ima V--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M--- DQ

OSC-SE  9Streko, Maggie M--- DQ

OSC-SE 10Reyes, Emily E--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco1 33.08

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A2 34.07

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A3 36.13

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z4 38.74

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E5 39.28

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w6 39.47

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T7 41.44

MCC-SE  9Malone, Max S8 43.48

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan9 44.12

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c10 47.33

GWSA-GA 10Grayson, Alex P11 50.75

MCC-SE 10Braly, Tyler J12 52.15

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A13 54.80

MCC-SE  9Tran, Paul T14 1:00.67

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 29.54

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 29.87

MCC-SE 12Malone, Ella S3 30.47

OSC-SE 12Reyes, Taylor M4 32.94

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S5 32.99

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D6 33.16

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E7 33.82

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A8 34.84

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J9 35.55

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E10 38.53

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A11 40.05

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V12 41.15

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N13 41.51

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E14 42.32
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2018 SE MCC January Invite - 1/13/2018 to 1/14/2018

Results
(#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E15 43.77

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M16 45.65

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E1 28.85

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R2 30.87

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole3 30.96

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H4 31.09

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H5 33.22

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L6 33.32

CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc7 33.71

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W8 33.81

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L9 34.09

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam10 34.81

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R11 35.26

MCC-SE 12Wongmanee, Benjamin N12 35.60

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M13 36.55

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L14 40.27

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A15 41.24

WST-SE 12Hitchcox, Remington A16 41.90

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M17 42.53

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G18 42.58

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W19 43.02

CAT-SE 12Greear, Braden p20 49.19

CAT-SE 11Collier, Tim A21 52.35

AMSD-SE 12Gill, Isaiah I22 53.08

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Scruggs, Emma S1 1:00.72

28.25 32.47

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G2 1:04.20

30.51 33.69

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E3 1:04.66

30.05 34.61

MCC-SE 13Sharma, Davina R4 1:04.87

29.19 35.68

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L5 1:05.35

30.66 34.69

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n6 1:06.40

30.80 35.60

MCC-SE 14Parr, Lily K7 1:06.97

31.31 35.66

MCC-SE 15Thompson, Anna8 1:07.57

31.04 36.53

WST-SE 14Curl, Sydney K9 1:08.08

31.36 36.72

MCC-SE 17Turner, CeCe A10 1:08.10

31.27 36.83

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D11 1:09.97

33.48 36.49

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L12 1:12.99

33.51 39.48

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Katherine M13 1:14.45

34.48 39.97

MCC-SE 14Austin, Abi E14 1:14.72

34.22 40.50

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L15 1:14.97

34.88 40.09

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A16 1:15.76

33.49 42.27

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Lauren N17 1:17.52

35.62 41.90

AMSD-SE 14Stansell, Sarah G18 1:17.80

34.30 43.50

AMSD-SE 16Burke, Rebekah A19 1:20.75

36.02 44.73

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B*20 1:21.44

36.69 44.75

AMSD-SE 15Gill, Tabitha D*20 1:21.44

35.87 45.57

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F22 1:21.68

37.77 43.91

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K23 1:24.38

39.90 44.48

MCC-SE 13Yates, Lisa B24 1:24.87

38.24 46.63

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R25 1:29.97

41.31 48.66

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E--- DQ

28.61 32.45

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J1 52.53

25.03 27.50

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M2 53.46

25.33 28.13

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J3 55.26

25.48 29.78

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E4 57.36

26.79 30.57

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K5 57.63

27.45 30.18

MCC-SE 17Massey, Luke D6 57.86

27.35 30.51

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L7 1:00.90

28.54 32.36

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Alex O8 1:01.68

28.28 33.40

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E9 1:01.83

29.19 32.64

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B10 1:02.66

29.25 33.41

WST-SE 18Snead, Christian J11 1:02.67

29.38 33.29

WST-SE 18Smith, Cameron L12 1:03.24

29.35 33.89

OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E13 1:03.57

30.08 33.49

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N14 1:04.06

29.98 34.08

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T15 1:05.43

30.09 35.34

GWSA-GA 15Hollis, Lane16 1:05.46

30.15 35.31

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D17 1:09.38

31.55 37.83

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M18 1:10.03

31.89 38.14

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M19 1:15.32

33.50 41.82

GWSA-GA 14Gray, Easton R20 1:17.78

35.84 41.94

GWSA-GA 16Browning, Dylan D21 1:25.24

34.36 50.88

GWSA-GA 14Barton, Brett W--- DQ

31.26 46.61

CAT-SE 14Hoffman, Alexander A--- DQ

42.15 48.86

GWSA-GA 14Blair, Jacob D--- DQ

48.87 1:03.55

 
#17  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Boyd, Anna C1 46.22

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K2 54.11

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G3 58.13

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K4 1:02.02

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E5 1:02.70

MCC-SE  8Akins, Maggie J6 1:03.34

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W7 1:05.42

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N8 1:08.90

OSC-SE  7McInnes, Makayla A9 1:11.82

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S10 1:12.97

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L11 1:13.17

MCC-SE  6Holliman, Keilah E12 1:18.49

CAT-SE  8Strange, Ava Claire c--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A1 49.11

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A2 57.81

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A3 1:00.99

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H4 1:03.14

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M5 1:07.08

MCC-SE  8Naggar, Campbell R6 1:15.77

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z7 1:22.21

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M1 1:31.03

42.35 48.68

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R2 1:41.60

47.96 53.64
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Results
(#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

WST-SE 10Hammond, Audrey R3 1:46.47

49.46 57.01

OSC-SE 10Reyes, Emily E4 1:52.70

53.67 59.03

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A5 1:54.37

54.88 59.49

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A6 1:56.02

52.47 1:03.55

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K7 1:57.13

57.22 59.91

MCC-SE  9Usrey, Ella R8 2:04.44

59.77 1:04.67

OSC-SE  9Nayadley, Emily G9 2:04.87

58.10 1:06.77

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G10 2:05.11

58.97 1:06.14

MCC-SE  9Burkhart, Brynne E11 2:05.84

56.82 1:09.02

OSC-SE  9Elam, Ima V--- DQ

1:05.86 1:09.72

 
#20  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco1 1:30.51

43.44 47.07

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T2 1:39.44

47.49 51.95

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c3 1:41.48

49.51 51.97

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan4 1:43.00

48.22 54.78

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A5 1:47.13

49.28 57.85

MCC-SE 10Roberson, Seth M6 1:51.32

50.96 1:00.36

MCC-SE  9Malone, Max S7 1:56.38

53.44 1:02.94

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K8 2:05.19

1:01.38 1:03.81

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A9 2:11.33

1:00.85 1:10.48

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E--- DQ

45.18 53.19

MCC-SE  9Tran, Paul T--- DQ

1:12.01 1:23.14

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w--- DQ

49.29 52.04

MCC-SE 10Braly, Tyler J--- DQ

58.19 1:07.11

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D1 1:22.68

40.16 42.52

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N2 1:24.54

40.07 44.47

MCC-SE 12Malone, Ella S3 1:27.26

40.47 46.79

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E4 1:31.34

43.28 48.06

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M5 1:34.01

44.93 49.08

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J6 1:35.06

44.71 50.35

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R7 1:37.08

46.79 50.29

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N8 1:37.78

45.43 52.35

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E9 1:45.82

49.60 56.22

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E10 1:50.92

53.95 56.97

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M11 1:56.31

54.43 1:01.88

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W1 1:12.27

34.17 38.10

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E2 1:16.13

35.43 40.70

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D3 1:18.41

37.75 40.66

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H4 1:22.28

37.37 44.91

CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc5 1:25.69

39.93 45.76

MCC-SE 12Sallee, Jack6 1:30.78

42.47 48.31

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J7 1:30.80

44.37 46.43

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R8 1:31.02

43.26 47.76

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W9 1:31.17

43.55 47.62

WST-SE 12Hitchcox, Remington A10 1:32.80

44.16 48.64

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam11 1:33.95

44.64 49.31

MCC-SE 11Bernard, Nolan A12 1:37.89

45.69 52.20

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L13 1:44.47

48.54 55.93

CAT-SE 12Greear, Braden p14 1:54.60

54.62 59.98

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D15 2:13.19

1:00.38 1:12.81

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C--- DQ

1:01.47 1:11.16

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M--- DQ

43.68 47.89

 
#23  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n1 2:36.28

35.07 40.31 39.7341.17

MCC-SE 17Cantrell, Jilli B2 2:38.09

35.97 40.32 40.6341.17

MCC-SE 13Smith, Brighton B3 2:38.34

36.74 40.50 39.9341.17

MCC-SE 15Thompson, Anna4 2:49.08

38.73 42.73 44.2143.41

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S5 2:53.56

38.88 43.76 44.8046.12

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A6 2:53.69

39.28 45.12 44.6444.65

MCC-SE 13Lynch, Catherine G7 2:54.17

38.94 43.58 45.2946.36

OSC-SE 14Young, Ashley S8 2:54.30

38.55 44.06 46.0145.68

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L9 2:55.70

40.13 45.21 44.1746.19

WST-SE 14Curl, Sydney K10 2:59.71

40.52 45.71 46.2347.25

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F11 3:01.29

42.40 46.10 46.0146.78

 
#24  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M1 2:12.31

30.19 34.04 33.9534.13

MCC-SE 17Massey, Luke D2 2:13.46

29.76 34.50 34.7834.42

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E3 2:22.08

33.43 36.09 35.8736.69

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E4 2:30.58

34.35 38.70 38.7338.80

WST-SE 18Snead, Christian J5 2:33.78

34.25 38.33 40.7440.46

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M6 2:34.70

34.60 40.46 38.8240.82

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B7 2:35.44

33.75 39.03 40.6042.06

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B8 2:35.59

33.31 39.62 41.7040.96

GWSA-GA 20DeBord, Timothy L9 2:38.71

34.55 40.43 41.9641.77

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin10 2:45.11

36.95 42.05 43.1542.96

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M11 2:47.81

37.22 43.97 41.3545.27

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L12 2:48.70

38.69 43.90 41.2844.83

WST-SE 16Brandon, David D13 2:49.58

34.52 42.35 43.6349.08

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C14 2:58.20

40.66 45.83 44.6847.03

MCC-SE 13Horne, Andrew J15 3:05.31

42.06 48.88 46.4847.89
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(#24  Boys 200 Yard Breast)

WST-SE 13O'Connor, Patrick D16 3:32.71

52.84 53.38 48.7857.71

MCC-SE 14Hollis, Morgan A--- DQ

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J--- DQ

31.07 34.98 36.6036.09

 
#25  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G1 15.79

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K2 17.56

OSC-SE  8Carver, Chey E3 18.98

MCC-SE  8Akins, Maggie J4 19.19

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E5 20.56

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K6 20.79

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E7 20.98

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S8 22.06

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N9 22.19

OSC-SE  7McInnes, Makayla A10 22.51

OSC-SE  8Jacocks, Kayci E11 22.64

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S12 23.10

OSC-SE  8Collins, Lainey K13 24.20

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W14 24.30

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K15 25.31

MCC-SE  6Holliman, Keilah E16 25.76

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L17 25.81

CAT-SE  8Strange, Ava Claire c18 26.01

CCAC-GA  8Adamson, Haddy H19 26.87

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A20 28.46

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Kenzie, McKenzi L21 34.49

MCC-SE  6Malone, Brynn A22 36.86

GWSA-GA  7Roberts, Izzy R23 45.01

 
#26  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah1 17.60

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A2 18.51

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M3 18.84

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A4 19.70

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben5 21.59

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H6 21.82

OSC-SE  7Holt, Nolan R7 22.07

MCC-SE  7Foster, Jared A8 22.34

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah9 23.26

OSC-SE  8Christensen, Brady M10 23.88

AMSD-SE  8Morton, Eli J11 27.51

MCC-SE  8Naggar, Campbell R12 28.25

CAT-SE  7Dunn, Silas L13 31.40

 
#27  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M1 1:06.27

32.38 33.89

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison2 1:12.17

35.16 37.01

CCAC-GA 10Saylors, Gracison S3 1:12.93

34.74 38.19

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I4 1:18.09

37.18 40.91

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E5 1:20.35

37.91 42.44

OSC-SE 10Reyes, Emily E6 1:22.29

39.16 43.13

OSC-SE 10Afonshina, Lisa N7 1:22.53

39.40 43.13

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K8 1:25.21

39.41 45.80

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A9 1:27.43

39.87 47.56

WST-SE 10Hammond, Audrey R10 1:28.43

41.01 47.42

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A11 1:32.24

43.94 48.30

MCC-SE  9Usrey, Ella R12 1:36.40

46.27 50.13

AMSD-SE 10Payne, Aubri R13 1:36.75

42.86 53.89

MCC-SE  9Burkhart, Brynne E14 1:40.44

1:59.36

OSC-SE  9Streko, Maggie M15 1:43.14

50.73 52.41

CAT-SE  9Hinkle, Sarah A16 1:48.92

49.73 59.19

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G17 1:55.60

56.50 59.10

GWSA-GA  9Roberts, Susie K18 1:58.24

59.09 59.15

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M19 1:58.95

53.62 1:05.33

GWSA-GA 10Cahoon, Bayleigh B20 2:48.39

1:22.39 1:26.00

 
#28  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco1 1:07.76

33.22 34.54

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A2 1:08.82

33.30 35.52

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z3 1:13.88

34.44 39.44

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E4 1:17.21

35.29 41.92

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T5 1:17.23

37.56 39.67

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A6 1:19.90

36.20 43.70

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K7 1:26.21

42.76 43.45

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c8 1:26.64

42.06 44.58

GWSA-GA 10Grayson, Alex P9 1:26.69

42.51 44.18

MCC-SE 10Roberson, Seth M10 1:27.09

39.53 47.56

MCC-SE  9Malone, Max S11 1:27.55

42.66 44.89

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan12 1:31.81

43.42 48.39

MCC-SE 10Braly, Tyler J13 1:40.39

44.42 55.97

AMSD-SE  9Plemons, Jackson D14 1:42.32

47.79 54.53

GWSA-GA  9Hughes, Dawson C15 1:49.53

51.27 58.26

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A16 1:50.00

52.72 57.28

MCC-SE  9Tran, Paul T17 1:54.92

50.77 1:04.15

CAT-SE  9Adams, Lucas G18 1:59.75

55.43 1:04.32

 
#29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 57.89

28.05 29.84

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 1:00.71

28.89 31.82

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N3 1:03.71

30.45 33.26

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D4 1:04.42

31.30 33.12

MCC-SE 12Malone, Ella S5 1:05.62

31.54 34.08

OSC-SE 12Reyes, Taylor M6 1:05.99

31.12 34.87

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A7 1:09.17

33.63 35.54

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E8 1:11.37

34.31 37.06

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E9 1:11.53

34.13 37.40

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M10 1:13.68

35.87 37.81

AMSD-SE 11Hill, Kenli F11 1:15.73

34.73 41.00

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V12 1:16.43

35.23 41.20

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J13 1:17.59

36.60 40.99

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E14 1:17.61

37.70 39.91

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R15 1:18.52

37.31 41.21

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N16 1:21.14

38.37 42.77

AMSD-SE 12Stansell, Sydney M17 1:21.75

33.43 48.32

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E18 1:22.71

38.72 43.99

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A19 1:27.62

38.64 48.98
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(#29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L20 1:38.12

45.42 52.70

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M21 1:38.71

44.42 54.29

 
#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E1 55.85

27.17 28.68

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D2 1:00.50

28.72 31.78

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H3 1:00.91

29.70 31.21

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole4 1:01.82

29.29 32.53

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R5 1:02.06

30.10 31.96

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H6 1:03.65

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W7 1:05.08

31.55 33.53

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L8 1:05.24

30.67 34.57

MCC-SE 12Wongmanee, Benjamin N9 1:05.31

31.95 33.36

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam10 1:06.46

31.02 35.44

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G11 1:06.67

32.44 34.23

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R12 1:07.25

32.24 35.01

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L13 1:11.84

33.94 37.90

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J14 1:12.39

35.31 37.08

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M15 1:12.67

33.41 39.26

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W16 1:13.04

35.07 37.97

MCC-SE 12Sallee, Jack17 1:13.11

34.12 38.99

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M18 1:13.53

1:13.55

WST-SE 12Hitchcox, Remington A19 1:16.44

38.15 38.29

AMSD-SE 12Gill, Isaiah I20 1:19.16

36.68 42.48

AMSD-SE 11Ledford, Jude C21 1:19.33

37.53 41.80

CAT-SE 12Greear, Braden p22 1:20.34

37.58 42.76

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A23 1:24.87

39.80 45.07

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L24 1:27.45

39.69 47.76

GWSA-GA 11Avila, Andre E25 1:27.84

41.24 46.60

CAT-SE 11Collier, Tim A26 1:37.71

42.51 55.20

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D27 1:48.46

50.60 57.86

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C28 1:51.65

51.83 59.82

 
#31  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Payne, Grayson E1 54.78

26.42 28.36

MCC-SE 15Scruggs, Emma S2 55.31

26.80 28.51

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E3 55.81

26.83 28.98

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A4 58.32

27.71 30.61

MCC-SE 14Parr, Lily K5 58.68

28.03 30.65

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E6 59.29

28.78 30.51

MCC-SE 15Jennings, Laura J7 59.38

28.74 30.64

MCC-SE 15Thompson, Anna8 59.48

27.86 31.62

MCC-SE 17Cantrell, Jilli B9 59.84

29.14 30.70

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n10 1:00.41

29.25 31.16

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D11 1:00.74

29.70 31.04

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L12 1:01.27

29.94 31.33

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J13 1:01.40

30.23 31.17

WST-SE 14Curl, Sydney K14 1:02.01

29.08 32.93

OSC-SE 14Young, Ashley S15 1:02.17

30.01 32.16

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L16 1:02.30

30.22 32.08

MCC-SE 14Austin, Abi E17 1:02.50

29.66 32.84

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L18 1:02.51

30.06 32.45

MCC-SE 17Turner, CeCe A19 1:02.58

29.64 32.94

AMSD-SE 16Burke, Rebekah A20 1:03.07

30.25 32.82

AMSD-SE 16Stansell, Savannah L21 1:03.30

30.09 33.21

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Katherine M22 1:03.33

30.68 32.65

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F23 1:03.64

31.00 32.64

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Lauren N24 1:04.24

31.26 32.98

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A25 1:04.76

31.23 33.53

AMSD-SE 14Stansell, Sarah G26 1:05.21

30.58 34.63

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K27 1:06.26

32.27 33.99

AMSD-SE 15Gill, Tabitha D28 1:07.75

31.94 35.81

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B29 1:08.88

33.30 35.58

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H30 1:08.96

33.72 35.24

MCC-SE 13Yates, Lisa B31 1:09.34

33.49 35.85

WST-SE 15O'Connor, Cayleigh A32 1:10.12

33.73 36.39

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R33 1:14.07

35.36 38.71

GWSA-GA 15Head, Ally C34 1:15.52

36.33 39.19

GWSA-GA 16Jones, Lydia D35 1:15.59

35.36 40.23

GWSA-GA 15Davis, Kendalyn E36 1:23.73

37.50 46.23

 
#32  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M1 48.44

23.71 24.73

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L2 49.65

24.26 25.39

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Alex O3 50.78

24.68 26.10

MCC-SE 14McDaniel, Jacob K4 52.34

25.08 27.26

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B5 53.24

25.46 27.78

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E6 53.30

25.69 27.61

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H7 53.61

25.94 27.67

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K8 53.64

25.76 27.88

MCC-SE 15Parris, Trey R9 53.99

25.65 28.34

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E10 54.62

27.10 27.52

WST-SE 18Smith, Cameron L11 55.04

26.29 28.75

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno12 55.57

27.14 28.43

GWSA-GA 15Hollis, Lane13 56.04

27.11 28.93

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N14 56.25

27.11 29.14

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin15 56.62

27.09 29.53
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(#32  Boys 100 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T16 56.99

27.56 29.43

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M17 58.05

27.49 30.56

WST-SE 16Brandon, David D18 58.26

27.69 30.57

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D*19 58.27

27.73 30.54

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B*19 58.27

27.84 30.43

GWSA-GA 20DeBord, Timothy L21 58.87

28.67 30.20

OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E22 58.95

28.89 30.06

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M23 59.46

28.73 30.73

GWSA-GA 16Browning, Dylan D24 1:00.93

1:01.08

MCC-SE 14Hollis, Morgan A25 1:01.32

28.05 33.27

GWSA-GA 14Barton, Brett W26 1:04.58

30.99 33.59

GWSA-GA 14Gray, Easton R27 1:04.85

32.40 32.45

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C28 1:04.95

31.26 33.69

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M29 1:06.32

32.16 34.16

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L30 1:07.43

32.21 35.22

CAT-SE 14Hoffman, Alexander A31 1:12.51

34.83 37.68

GWSA-GA 13Stamper, Andrew D32 1:14.18

34.49 39.69

GWSA-GA 14Blair, Jacob D33 1:17.46

37.32 40.14

WST-SE 13O'Connor, Patrick D34 1:28.05

41.05 47.00

 
#33  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Boyd, Anna C1 38.95

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G2 42.45

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K3 42.86

MCC-SE  8Akins, Maggie J4 49.35

OSC-SE  8Carver, Chey E5 50.05

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K6 53.23

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S7 56.17

OSC-SE  8Jacocks, Kayci E8 58.95

MCC-SE  6Holliman, Keilah E9 1:01.09

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W10 1:01.50

OSC-SE  8Collins, Lainey K11 1:01.71

CCAC-GA  8Adamson, Haddy H12 1:02.67

CAT-SE  8Strange, Ava Claire c13 1:04.58

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K14 1:05.55

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S15 1:05.74

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A16 1:09.00

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L17 1:15.17

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Kenzie, McKenzi L18 1:17.91

MCC-SE  6Malone, Brynn A19 1:21.51

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N--- DQ

 
#34  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A1 45.95

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M2 51.17

OSC-SE  8Christensen, Brady M3 51.44

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A4 52.68

OSC-SE  7Holt, Nolan R5 53.35

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah6 55.41

MCC-SE  7Foster, Jared A7 58.71

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z8 1:02.24

MCC-SE  8Naggar, Campbell R9 1:02.31

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben10 1:02.38

AMSD-SE  8Morton, Eli J11 1:18.59

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah--- DQ

 
#35  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M1 1:14.22

54.14 20.08

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison2 1:20.88

57.95 22.93

CCAC-GA 10Saylors, Gracison S3 1:26.02

59.87 26.15

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I4 1:29.31

1:02.12 27.19

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R5 1:34.25

1:03.75 30.50

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A6 1:35.75

1:04.74 31.01

OSC-SE 10Reyes, Emily E7 1:36.21

1:05.55 30.66

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K8 1:36.89

1:06.32 30.57

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A9 1:40.19

47.02 53.17

MCC-SE  9Burkhart, Brynne E10 1:53.10

MCC-SE  9Usrey, Ella R11 1:59.02

57.43 1:01.59

GWSA-GA  9Roberts, Susie K12 2:07.19

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M13 2:14.46

1:02.20 1:12.26

CAT-SE  9Hinkle, Sarah A14 2:25.60

1:12.32 1:13.28

WST-SE 10Hammond, Audrey R--- DQ

1:07.52 33.73

GWSA-GA 10Cahoon, Bayleigh B--- DQ

1:22.18 1:39.67

OSC-SE 10Afonshina, Lisa N--- DQ

49.42 37.23

 
#36  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w1 1:19.28

39.07 40.21

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A2 1:27.19

41.90 45.29

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z3 1:31.02

MCC-SE 10Roberson, Seth M4 1:39.27

GWSA-GA 10Grayson, Alex P5 1:44.57

51.53 53.04

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K6 1:44.84

AMSD-SE  9Plemons, Jackson D7 2:01.10

58.01 1:03.09

MCC-SE 10Braly, Tyler J8 2:04.28

56.53 1:07.75

CAT-SE  9Adams, Lucas G9 2:12.26

1:05.34 1:06.92

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A10 2:25.19

1:10.62 1:14.57

GWSA-GA  9Hughes, Dawson C--- DQ

1:00.70 1:01.84

MCC-SE  9Tran, Paul T--- DQ

57.37 1:03.47

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 1:06.00

31.86 34.14

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 1:09.04

33.03 36.01

OSC-SE 12Reyes, Taylor M3 1:14.31

35.95 38.36

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S4 1:14.62

36.35 38.27

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N5 1:14.99

36.96 38.03

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A6 1:20.80

40.04 40.76

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M7 1:23.34

41.07 42.27

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V8 1:25.33

40.96 44.37

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R9 1:31.23

44.00 47.23

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E10 1:33.56

46.76 46.80

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A11 1:36.36

44.21 52.15

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L12 1:42.51

54.29 48.22

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M13 1:42.97

51.04 51.93

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E1 1:07.05

32.54 34.51
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(#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R2 1:09.53

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G3 1:17.76

38.78 38.98

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R4 1:18.56

38.66 39.90

MCC-SE 12Wongmanee, Benjamin N5 1:19.22

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L6 1:21.69

39.47 42.22

WST-SE 12Hitchcox, Remington A7 1:22.55

40.18 42.37

MCC-SE 12Sallee, Jack8 1:23.72

40.05 43.67

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J9 1:23.88

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L10 1:26.45

42.34 44.11

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M11 1:29.88

43.40 46.48

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A12 1:31.19

45.50 45.69

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L13 1:37.23

46.12 51.11

CAT-SE 12Hamons, Gavin x14 1:59.12

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D15 2:05.33

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C16 2:10.07

1:00.47 1:09.60

CAT-SE 11Collier, Tim A--- DQ

51.75 54.09

GWSA-GA 11Avila, Andre E--- DQ

51.06 54.88

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Scruggs, Emma S1 2:07.51

30.45 31.95 33.0532.06

MCC-SE 15Payne, Grayson E2 2:11.54

30.75 32.59 33.7034.50

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E3 2:15.33

32.90 34.68 33.0934.66

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G4 2:16.69

32.08 34.09 34.7035.82

MCC-SE 13Sharma, Davina R5 2:18.26

32.39 34.82 35.5235.53

MCC-SE 15Jennings, Laura J6 2:21.25

33.63 35.49 35.4736.66

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F7 2:24.18

34.81 36.72 35.2337.42

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A8 2:28.02

33.43 37.04 38.8938.66

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E9 2:29.46

35.07 38.39 37.1638.84

WST-SE 14Curl, Sydney K10 2:30.26

36.06 38.59 36.7038.91

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J11 2:30.81

36.00 38.99 37.0238.80

MCC-SE 13Lynch, Catherine G12 2:31.11

36.77 38.77 36.3839.19

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Lauren N13 2:33.62

35.43 38.99 39.1640.04

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L14 2:36.80

37.46 40.29 38.7840.27

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B15 2:39.54

37.49 40.61 39.6941.75

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A16 2:41.02

38.35 39.71

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Katherine M17 2:42.11

38.24 41.76 39.4942.62

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K18 2:43.01

39.12 42.28 40.0441.57

MCC-SE 13Yates, Lisa B19 2:48.78

41.65 43.26 40.3843.49

AMSD-SE 16Burke, Rebekah A20 2:55.60

39.70

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R21 2:57.35

42.37 44.33 45.0445.61

WST-SE 15O'Connor, Cayleigh A22 2:57.92

41.93 45.42 44.3446.23

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H23 2:59.16

41.12

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J1 1:57.41

28.24 30.10 29.2429.83

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A2 1:59.82

27.18 29.73 31.8431.07

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L3 2:03.15

29.04 30.74 31.6231.75

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K4 2:10.06

31.83 33.40 31.8832.95

MCC-SE 17Massey, Luke D5 2:12.91

31.23 33.65 33.8534.18

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H6 2:15.09

32.12

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M7 2:19.43

33.60 36.02 33.8435.97

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T8 2:20.27

34.16 35.59 34.4936.03

WST-SE 18Snead, Christian J9 2:21.37

33.57 36.18 35.4236.20

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno10 2:24.23

34.35 37.28 35.2837.32

WST-SE 18Smith, Cameron L11 2:24.39

33.83 36.51 36.7337.32

GWSA-GA 20DeBord, Timothy L12 2:26.64

34.01 37.96 36.3038.37

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin13 2:28.95

33.57 37.04 36.6741.67

GWSA-GA 15Hollis, Lane14 2:32.37

35.21 39.13 38.1839.85

GWSA-GA 14Barton, Brett W15 2:43.84

38.47 42.21 40.2942.87

MCC-SE 13Horne, Andrew J16 2:44.45

38.81 43.30 39.7742.57

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C17 2:44.61

39.30 41.95 40.1743.19

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L18 2:46.10

38.59 41.10 42.3144.10

GWSA-GA 14Gray, Easton R19 3:04.03

43.80 47.64 1:32.84

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M20 3:10.83

42.18 47.81 1:40.84

GWSA-GA 13Stamper, Andrew D21 3:20.25

1:41.67 1:38.61

 
#41  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S1 2:36.97

34.70 41.15 35.5745.55

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M2 2:45.58

36.23 42.09 35.5451.72

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M3 2:49.09

39.31 43.03 36.6550.10

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E4 2:58.80

39.81 49.08 39.5250.39

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J5 3:00.28

40.51 46.70 40.0153.06

CCAC-GA 10Saylors, Gracison S6 3:05.63

42.50 46.79 41.2855.06

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R7 3:13.40

42.52 50.25 45.2455.39

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N8 3:17.97

45.40 50.30 44.9457.33

MCC-SE 12Malone, Ella S--- DQ

33.81 39.44 39.5952.73

 
#42  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R1 2:29.38

33.07 37.76 33.0545.50

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H2 2:32.44

33.18 39.60 31.7647.90

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D3 2:32.54

31.70 39.68 32.8748.29

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole4 2:36.25

33.59 43.07 34.9244.67

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco5 2:42.26

37.30 41.39 34.7048.87

CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc6 2:44.03

37.84 42.58 37.4746.14

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L7 2:54.02

36.65 47.01 39.7950.57

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A8 2:55.98

37.42 46.55 38.2653.75

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w9 2:58.21

44.60 44.94 35.7652.91

AMSD-SE 11Ledford, Jude C10 3:17.43

42.92 49.62 41.561:03.33

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan11 3:37.40

48.00 56.20 50.661:02.54

MCC-SE  9Malone, Max S12 3:40.04

48.71 53.74 49.911:07.68
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#43  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G1 4:49.44

30.78 34.78 35.7436.08

42.99 43.55 33.12 32.40

MCC-SE 13Smith, Brighton B2 5:06.53

32.58 38.17 38.3339.16

43.34 43.96 36.28 34.71

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n3 5:11.68

33.56 40.65 40.4140.91

42.52 43.13 36.34 34.16

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J4 5:27.79

36.17 43.70 39.8540.59

47.99 46.42 37.20 35.87

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L5 5:31.24

35.50 39.29 42.9744.31

48.32 47.84 37.39 35.62

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M6 6:36.24

46.55 53.75 50.2050.77

52.10 57.52 43.96 41.39

 
#44  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J1 4:15.14

26.55 31.25 31.9933.15

35.97 36.69 30.19 29.35

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J2 4:21.79

26.49 31.22 32.9933.64

37.73 38.20 31.21 30.31

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A3 4:31.92

29.15 33.42 36.0037.00

36.19 36.75 32.57 30.84

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E4 4:32.90

29.02 32.70 36.0337.58

38.94 37.89 31.26 29.48

MCC-SE 14McDaniel, Jacob K5 4:36.12

29.83 34.01 34.4034.70

39.71 40.46 32.15 30.86

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B6 4:45.01

29.51 34.59 37.5337.49

39.93 41.15 33.32 31.49

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno7 5:03.40

32.36 40.46 38.9139.72

42.05 42.09 34.61 33.20

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M8 5:17.67

33.62 40.32 41.3742.30

45.27 44.83 35.81 34.15

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c9 7:23.42

53.79 1:07.96 56.3156.45

56.83 57.03 48.41 46.64

 
#45  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Payne, Grayson E1 2:13.61

28.35 31.74 32.1741.35

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E2 2:19.47

30.38 36.96 31.4240.71

MCC-SE 13Smith, Brighton B3 2:19.80

30.59 36.41 32.4540.35

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n4 2:24.93

31.34 37.80 33.8041.99

MCC-SE 14Parr, Lily K5 2:28.69

30.50 37.59 35.3545.25

MCC-SE 13Sharma, Davina R6 2:29.25

30.17 37.76 34.7346.59

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L7 2:29.31

31.07 38.64 34.7844.82

MCC-SE 15Jennings, Laura J8 2:30.07

30.94 38.24 34.2346.66

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D9 2:32.21

32.16 39.20 35.2745.58

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L10 2:32.96

34.10 39.55 34.5644.75

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F11 2:33.90

34.81 38.32 34.6446.13

MCC-SE 13Lynch, Catherine G12 2:34.58

33.09 40.07 36.5644.86

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Katherine M13 2:38.15

34.19 40.73 34.7648.47

WST-SE 16Collins, Elizabeth T14 2:38.61

33.50 40.96 36.9247.23

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Lauren N15 2:39.00

34.39 39.81 37.5047.30

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A16 2:39.98

32.68 38.43 38.4550.42

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A17 2:41.88

36.75 39.37 37.1948.57

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K18 2:43.69

37.41 41.77 34.9749.54

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B19 2:44.29

35.72 41.92 38.6947.96

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H20 2:54.11

37.78 42.81 40.8252.70

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R21 2:57.32

41.09 43.03 41.4651.74

MCC-SE 13Yates, Lisa B22 2:57.95

37.11 43.08 40.8956.87

AMSD-SE 13Frandy, Reagan O23 3:05.39

41.21 49.91 41.4752.80

WST-SE 15O'Connor, Cayleigh A24 3:06.53

46.07 44.43 39.7056.33

 
#46  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J1 1:57.08

25.60 29.52 27.7034.26

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M2 1:58.20

25.43 29.94 27.8135.02

MCC-SE 17Massey, Luke D3 2:01.78

26.34 33.64 28.9932.81

MCC-SE 17Marcum, Jake L4 2:02.64

27.32 29.34 29.0036.98

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A5 2:04.48

26.58 31.36 30.4736.07

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J6 2:04.59

25.89 32.01 29.5937.10

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L7 2:06.21

26.73 30.50 29.4039.58

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K8 2:06.49

26.26 31.38 31.4337.42

MCC-SE 14McDaniel, Jacob K9 2:08.58

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E10 2:08.61

27.99 33.78 29.7437.10

MCC-SE 16McDonough, Ben T11 2:12.53

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B12 2:13.44

UN-SE 17Dimmer, Seth W13 2:13.87

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H14 2:14.85

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M15 2:15.45

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E16 2:15.62

MCC-SE 15Parris, Trey R17 2:15.71

28.09 33.71 32.0241.89

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B18 2:16.31

28.45 36.68 31.9939.19

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N19 2:18.27

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno20 2:18.79

31.62 36.48 31.2839.41

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T21 2:19.16

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin22 2:20.03

29.75 36.27 30.3543.66

MCC-SE 14Hollis, Morgan A23 2:35.99

30.70 40.56 37.9146.82

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C24 2:41.76

37.64 41.43 35.6947.00

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L25 2:47.37

40.38 41.34 39.4946.16

OSC-SE 13Kim, Othniel S26 2:58.24

42.29 43.31 40.2152.43

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M--- DQ

32.76 45.94 40.0552.00

 
#47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 1:07.26

30.57 36.69

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 1:11.15

32.83 38.32

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N3 1:13.44

34.13 39.31

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D4 1:13.59

34.72 38.87

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L5 1:13.96

32.71 41.25

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S6 1:14.34

34.24 40.10

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E7 1:19.17

36.99 42.18

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E8 1:20.87

36.77 44.10

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A9 1:22.92

37.21 45.71

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J10 1:23.68

38.87 44.81
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(#47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M11 1:25.88

42.82 43.06

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R12 1:26.93

40.51 46.42

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V13 1:29.38

38.65 50.73

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E14 1:32.00

41.80 50.20

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N15 1:32.09

43.10 48.99

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E16 1:33.31

42.55 50.76

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A17 1:34.09

39.62 54.47

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M18 1:39.89

46.11 53.78

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L19 1:43.52

49.43 54.09

OSC-SE 11Kim, Sofia L--- DQ

44.06 46.22

 
#48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E1 1:07.11

30.71 36.40

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R2 1:07.90

30.83 37.07

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D3 1:10.14

31.96 38.18

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole4 1:10.45

33.63 36.82

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H5 1:11.22

33.72 37.50

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W6 1:12.08

35.78 36.30

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H7 1:12.13

32.72 39.41

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L8 1:14.76

35.91 38.85

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L*9 1:15.08

35.10 39.98

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam*9 1:15.08

33.87 41.21

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M11 1:20.20

37.47 42.73

MCC-SE 12Sallee, Jack12 1:21.33

37.69 43.64

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R13 1:22.00

38.79 43.21

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J14 1:22.04

38.86 43.18

MCC-SE 11Hoang, Paul T15 1:22.33

37.04 45.29

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G16 1:23.65

40.20 43.45

MCC-SE 11Bernard, Nolan A17 1:24.70

37.57 47.13

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M18 1:25.74

39.79 45.95

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L19 1:33.32

42.17 51.15

AMSD-SE 12Gill, Isaiah I20 1:34.31

43.69 50.62

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D21 2:11.00

58.44 1:12.56

AMSD-SE 11Ledford, Jude C--- DQ

45.40 53.59

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C--- DQ

1:02.61 1:01.68

 
#49  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M1 1:12.86

33.61 39.25

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M2 1:15.00

33.60 41.40

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison3 1:24.69

37.26 47.43

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I4 1:27.94

39.27 48.67

MCC-SE 10Martin, Hannah5 1:31.48

39.53 51.95

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K6 1:34.42

41.58 52.84

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A7 1:35.73

40.98 54.75

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G8 1:36.84

41.33 55.51

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E9 1:38.55

44.94 53.61

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A10 1:40.64

45.75 54.89

AMSD-SE 10Dauphinais, Madalyn N11 1:43.15

48.31 54.84

OSC-SE  9Lovati, Lauren E12 1:45.71

51.48 54.23

MCC-SE 10Foster, Dillen A13 1:46.33

44.79 1:01.54

OSC-SE  9Nichols, Addi B14 1:55.72

55.53 1:00.19

OSC-SE  9Elam, Ima V15 1:56.24

54.33 1:01.91

OSC-SE  9Nayadley, Emily G16 1:59.04

1:01.03 58.01

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N17 2:09.95

55.89 1:14.06

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G--- DQ

50.25 58.57

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M--- DQ

1:04.91

AMSD-SE 10Kahn, Peyton L--- DQ

55.67 1:11.92

 
#50  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco1 1:17.14

35.42 41.72

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A2 1:18.51

36.03 42.48

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T3 1:24.74

39.96 44.78

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E4 1:25.71

38.01 47.70

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A5 1:27.11

36.98 50.13

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z6 1:31.33

40.99 50.34

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c7 1:35.23

46.96 48.27

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan8 1:37.14

44.20 52.94

AMSD-SE 10Goodin, Jack G9 1:44.08

46.83 57.25

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H10 1:57.32

57.55 59.77

OSC-SE  7Lovati, Jake L11 1:58.08

55.37 1:02.71

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A12 1:59.80

56.96 1:02.84

 
#51  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Payne, Grayson E1 59.36

28.76 30.60

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E2 1:02.03

30.56 31.47

MCC-SE 17Cantrell, Jilli B3 1:04.04

30.83 33.21

MCC-SE 15Thompson, Anna4 1:05.06

31.21 33.85

MCC-SE 15Jennings, Laura J5 1:05.94

32.75 33.19

MCC-SE 13Smith, Brighton B6 1:06.62

32.62 34.00

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A7 1:07.67

32.50 35.17

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Lauren N8 1:07.71

33.49 34.22

MCC-SE 17Turner, CeCe A9 1:08.05

32.96 35.09

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J10 1:08.36

33.39 34.97

MCC-SE 14Parr, Lily K11 1:08.46

32.96 35.50

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F12 1:10.76

34.83 35.93

MCC-SE 13Lynch, Catherine G13 1:11.71

35.70 36.01

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A14 1:12.11

35.82 36.29
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Results
(#51  Girls 100 Yard Back)

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B15 1:13.46

35.91 37.55

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L16 1:14.28

35.98 38.30

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L17 1:14.74

36.96 37.78

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Katherine M18 1:15.11

36.40 38.71

WST-SE 16Collins, Elizabeth T19 1:15.19

36.01 39.18

AMSD-SE 16Stansell, Savannah L20 1:15.81

36.83 38.98

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K21 1:15.87

37.53 38.34

AMSD-SE 15Gill, Tabitha D22 1:18.47

37.87 40.60

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H23 1:19.39

MCC-SE 13Yates, Lisa B24 1:19.62

40.01 39.61

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R25 1:20.54

39.92 40.62

WST-SE 15O'Connor, Cayleigh A26 1:22.54

39.70 42.84

GWSA-GA 15Head, Ally C27 1:38.11

47.39 50.72

GWSA-GA 15Davis, Kendalyn E--- DQ

 
#52  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Marcum, Jake L1 53.84

26.85 26.99

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M2 56.07

27.50 28.57

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A3 57.06

27.87 29.19

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K4 58.12

29.02 29.10

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L5 58.36

28.77 29.59

MCC-SE 14McDaniel, Jacob K6 58.65

28.81 29.84

MCC-SE 15Parris, Trey R7 59.47

28.75 30.72

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H8 1:01.03

30.36 30.67

UN-SE 17Dimmer, Seth W9 1:02.05

30.87 31.18

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Alex O10 1:02.14

29.92 32.22

MCC-SE 16McDonough, Ben T11 1:02.72

30.56 32.16

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E12 1:03.21

31.51 31.70

WST-SE 18Smith, Cameron L13 1:04.22

31.11 33.11

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M14 1:04.25

32.14 32.11

GWSA-GA 20DeBord, Timothy L15 1:04.63

31.65 32.98

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno16 1:05.04

31.49 33.55

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin17 1:05.29

32.47 32.82

WST-SE 18Snead, Christian J18 1:06.51

32.38 34.13

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T19 1:07.19

33.36 33.83

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N20 1:07.21

32.96 34.25

OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E21 1:07.27

32.85 34.42

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D22 1:07.98

32.86 35.12

WST-SE 16Brandon, David D23 1:10.86

32.51 38.35

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M24 1:12.95

35.55 37.40

MCC-SE 13Horne, Andrew J25 1:16.18

36.32 39.86

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L26 1:16.27

35.77 40.50

OSC-SE 13Kim, Othniel S27 1:16.45

38.32 38.13

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C28 1:20.00

38.81 41.19

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M29 1:25.41

40.98 44.43

GWSA-GA 16Browning, Dylan D30 1:29.94

WST-SE 13O'Connor, Patrick D31 1:33.08

45.88 47.20

CCAC-GA 13Malpartida, Giancarlo P32 1:47.58

50.64 56.94

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 30.62

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 32.39

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L3 32.94

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N4 33.62

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S5 34.99

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D6 35.16

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A7 37.51

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E8 38.05

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E9 38.17

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V10 38.30

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M11 38.44

AMSD-SE 12Bomboy, Lizzie K12 39.04

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R13 39.66

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A14 40.89

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J15 40.90

OSC-SE 11Kim, Sofia L16 41.35

AMSD-SE 12Stansell, Sydney M17 42.35

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E18 43.05

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N19 44.27

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M20 46.75

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E21 46.81

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L22 48.64

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R1 31.00

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E2 32.07

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H3 33.85

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole4 34.52

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam5 35.71

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W6 36.20

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R7 36.90

MCC-SE 11Bernard, Nolan A8 37.29

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M9 37.45

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G10 37.61

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J11 37.92

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L12 37.94

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A13 38.78

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M14 41.35

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W15 42.54

CAT-SE 12Greear, Braden p16 43.04

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L17 45.37

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C18 54.08

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D19 54.38

 
#55  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M1 33.69

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison2 35.61

MCC-SE 10Martin, Hannah3 40.55

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R4 40.95

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I5 41.37

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A6 43.27

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A7 43.37

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E8 44.16

MCC-SE 10Foster, Dillen A9 48.01

AMSD-SE 10Dauphinais, Madalyn N10 48.52

WST-SE  9May, Malloree L11 49.18

OSC-SE  9Nichols, Addi B12 49.24

AMSD-SE 10Payne, Aubri R13 52.09

AMSD-SE 10Kahn, Peyton L14 53.44

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G15 54.60

OSC-SE  9Elam, Ima V16 54.71

GWSA-GA  9Roberts, Susie K17 58.66

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M18 1:00.84

CAT-SE  9Hinkle, Sarah A19 1:06.04

GWSA-GA 10Cahoon, Bayleigh B--- DQ

CCAC-GA  9Malpartida, Alicia L--- DQ

 
#56  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w1 36.25

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A2 37.58

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A3 38.22

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E4 38.57

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z5 41.78
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(#56  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back)

GWSA-GA 10Grayson, Alex P6 44.93

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K7 46.04

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan8 47.10

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c9 47.21

AMSD-SE 10Goodin, Jack G10 50.21

GWSA-GA  9Hughes, Dawson C11 55.97

AMSD-SE  9Plemons, Jackson D12 56.16

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A13 1:00.62

 
#57  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G1 20.23

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K2 20.85

OSC-SE  8Carver, Chey E3 23.06

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K4 24.10

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E5 24.48

AMSD-SE  8Dauphinais, Grace N6 24.72

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E7 24.84

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N8 25.14

OSC-SE  8Collins, Lainey K9 25.82

CCAC-GA  8Adamson, Haddy H10 26.53

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S11 26.82

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W12 27.40

OSC-SE  8Jacocks, Kayci E13 27.80

MCC-SE  8Sorrow, Lela Kate K14 28.40

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A15 29.14

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K16 29.15

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L17 29.49

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S18 29.56

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Kenzie, McKenzi L19 37.73

GWSA-GA  7Roberts, Izzy R20 50.41

 
#58  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Yang, Walker X1 18.40

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah2 20.14

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A3 21.73

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah4 23.09

MCC-SE  8Martin, Charles T5 23.48

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M6 23.64

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A7 24.19

OSC-SE  7Lovati, Jake L8 25.18

MCC-SE  7Foster, Jared A9 25.33

OSC-SE  7Holt, Nolan R10 25.39

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A11 25.50

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben12 26.26

MCC-SE  7Blake, Noah P13 26.28

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H14 26.40

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z15 29.18

 
#59  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Scruggs, Emma S1 2:14.11

29.78 33.39 36.0234.92

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E2 2:23.46

30.62 36.45 38.6137.78

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L3 2:25.98

32.02 37.49 38.1538.32

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J4 2:43.24

35.24 42.10 43.0442.86

 
#60  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J1 1:56.38

26.25 29.80 30.4329.90

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J2 2:03.72

26.98 30.07 34.0832.59

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K3 2:11.28

29.90 34.12 32.9034.36

UN-SE 17Dimmer, Seth W4 2:11.30

29.47 33.24 34.9933.60

MCC-SE 13Powe, Sam P5 2:11.90

28.92 33.90 35.0534.03

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B6 2:14.29

29.99 33.69 35.5035.11

OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E7 2:20.68

30.58 34.75 39.1736.18

WST-SE 18Snead, Christian J8 2:21.73

30.21 35.61 38.7137.20

 
#61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 1:09.15

32.39 36.76

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E2 1:20.50

37.29 43.21

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A3 1:22.05

37.31 44.74

 
#62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole1 1:06.48

32.25 34.23

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E2 1:08.29

31.52 36.77

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H3 1:08.65

32.60 36.05

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L4 1:14.56

35.46 39.10

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L5 1:16.73

36.07 40.66

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D6 1:16.77

32.13 44.64

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R7 1:30.44

41.42 49.02

CAT-SE 12Greear, Braden p8 2:01.11

51.28 1:09.83

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A--- DQ

45.67 53.03

 
#63  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M1 1:16.84

36.83 40.01

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I2 1:29.49

43.02 46.47

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K3 1:32.71

44.46 48.25

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison4 1:37.14

42.42 54.72

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R5 1:39.28

44.99 54.29

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E6 1:49.18

48.57 1:00.61

AMSD-SE 10Kahn, Peyton L7 2:50.17

1:12.09 1:38.08

 
#64  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco1 1:16.27

36.23 40.04

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A2 1:18.08

36.15 41.93

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A3 1:24.51

38.41 46.10

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w4 1:40.03

46.82 53.21

 
#65  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K1 41.00

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G2 44.06

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K3 50.87

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S4 59.69

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Sorrow, Lela Kate K--- DQ

AMSD-SE  8Dauphinais, Grace N--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W--- DQ

 
#66  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Yang, Walker X1 38.11

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah2 44.39

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A3 48.88

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A4 49.82

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah5 56.79

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M6 58.42

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H7 1:00.40

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A8 1:01.16

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z9 1:04.64

MCC-SE  7Blake, Noah P--- DQ

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben--- DQ

 
#67  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E1 25.44

MCC-SE 15Jennings, Laura J2 26.33

MCC-SE 15Thompson, Anna3 26.39

MCC-SE 14Parr, Lily K4 26.48

MCC-SE 13Sharma, Davina R5 26.50

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n6 27.00
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CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A7 27.27

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L8 27.48

MCC-SE 17Cantrell, Jilli B9 27.51

WST-SE 16Collins, Elizabeth T10 28.00

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E11 28.07

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D12 28.26

MCC-SE 17Turner, CeCe A13 28.34

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Katherine M14 28.52

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L15 28.53

MCC-SE 13Lynch, Catherine G16 28.57

MCC-SE 13Thompson, Lauren N17 28.69

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L18 29.23

AMSD-SE 16Stansell, Savannah L19 29.42

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A20 29.57

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K21 29.70

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F22 29.71

AMSD-SE 14Stansell, Sarah G23 29.92

MCC-SE 13Miller, Bella N24 30.32

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H25 30.55

AMSD-SE 15Gill, Tabitha D26 30.62

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B27 31.30

MCC-SE 13Yates, Lisa B28 32.14

WST-SE 15O'Connor, Cayleigh A29 32.75

AMSD-SE 13Frandy, Reagan O30 33.20

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R31 33.57

GWSA-GA 15Davis, Kendalyn E32 34.79

GWSA-GA 15Head, Ally C33 34.84

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A34 34.86

 
#68  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Massey, Luke D1 22.21

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M2 22.70

MCC-SE 17Marcum, Jake L3 22.79

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J4 23.14

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L5 23.16

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Alex O6 23.45

MCC-SE 16McDonough, Ben T7 23.50

MCC-SE 13Powe, Sam P8 24.04

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E9 24.12

MCC-SE 14McDaniel, Jacob K10 24.26

MCC-SE 15Parris, Trey R11 24.45

WST-SE 18Smith, Cameron L12 24.48

AMSD-SE 15Adams, Brady O13 24.61

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H14 24.70

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E15 24.92

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M16 25.29

GWSA-GA 20DeBord, Timothy L17 25.47

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N*18 25.52

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B*18 25.52

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin20 25.57

UN-SE 17Dimmer, Seth W21 25.64

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno22 25.87

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T23 26.11

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D24 26.23

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M25 26.89

OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E26 26.95

WST-SE 16Brandon, David D27 26.97

MCC-SE 14Hollis, Morgan A28 27.38

GWSA-GA 16Browning, Dylan D29 27.44

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C30 28.88

MCC-SE 13Horne, Andrew J31 28.89

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M32 29.00

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L33 29.17

OSC-SE 13Kim, Othniel S34 30.11

WST-SE 13O'Connor, Patrick D35 36.77

CCAC-GA 13Malpartida, Giancarlo P36 36.94

 
#69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Madeline J1 27.31

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 28.55

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N3 28.67

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L4 29.09

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D5 29.42

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E6 31.32

AMSD-SE 12Stansell, Sydney M7 31.91

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A8 32.34

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M9 32.94

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E10 33.89

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J11 33.94

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V12 34.17

AMSD-SE 12Bomboy, Lizzie K13 34.19

OSC-SE 11Kim, Sofia L14 34.89

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E15 35.92

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R16 36.11

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N17 36.50

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A18 36.55

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M19 37.62

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L20 42.34

 
#70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Huffhines, Austin E1 26.32

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D2 27.44

CCAC-GA 12Withrow, Cole3 27.71

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R4 27.93

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H5 28.26

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H6 28.79

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L7 29.38

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W8 29.52

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam9 29.79

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G10 29.85

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M11 31.01

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M12 31.49

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Ben L13 31.98

MCC-SE 11Hoang, Paul T14 32.12

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J15 32.28

AMSD-SE 12Gill, Isaiah I16 32.80

MCC-SE 12Sallee, Jack17 32.83

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W18 32.85

MCC-SE 11Bernard, Nolan A19 33.09

AMSD-SE 11Ledford, Jude C20 35.69

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A21 37.20

MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L22 37.63

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C23 45.22

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D24 51.87

 
#71  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M1 29.45

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M2 29.61

CCAC-GA 10Marisko, Addison3 32.94

MCC-SE  9Mizutani, Lydia I4 34.44

AMSD-SE  9Natter, Anna E5 35.22

MCC-SE 10Martin, Hannah6 35.41

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R7 36.39

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K8 37.33

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A9 40.51

OSC-SE  9Lovati, Lauren E10 40.89

AMSD-SE 10Dauphinais, Madalyn N11 41.14

MCC-SE 10Foster, Dillen A12 42.14

OSC-SE  9Nayadley, Emily G13 44.70

WST-SE  9May, Malloree L14 44.99

AMSD-SE 10Payne, Aubri R15 45.31

OSC-SE  9Nichols, Addi B16 45.52

CAT-SE  9Hinkle, Sarah A17 46.34

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G18 48.37

OSC-SE  9Elam, Ima V19 48.39

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M20 50.94

GWSA-GA  9Roberts, Susie K21 55.36

GWSA-GA 10Cahoon, Bayleigh B22 1:04.47

CCAC-GA  9Malpartida, Alicia L23 1:05.60

 
#72  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco1 30.55

MCC-SE  9Holliman, Jed A2 30.98

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E3 32.98

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z4 32.99

WST-SE  9Huffhines, Carson A5 33.30

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T6 33.78

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K7 37.33

GWSA-GA 10Grayson, Alex P8 37.43

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c9 38.78

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan10 39.45

AMSD-SE 10Goodin, Jack G11 40.74

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A12 48.27

AMSD-SE  9Plemons, Jackson D13 49.53

GWSA-GA  9Hughes, Dawson C14 50.56

 
#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE  8Gipson, Ava Grace G1 35.85

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K2 37.80

OSC-SE  8Carver, Chey E3 41.00

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E4 42.78

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K5 43.41

AMSD-SE  8Dauphinais, Grace N6 44.07

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S7 48.21

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S8 51.09

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E9 51.16
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(#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free)

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N10 51.72

OSC-SE  8Collins, Lainey K11 52.19

OSC-SE  8Jacocks, Kayci E12 53.30

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L13 54.35

CCAC-GA  8Adamson, Haddy H14 56.67

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K15 57.50

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A16 57.66

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W17 58.86

MCC-SE  8Sorrow, Lela Kate K18 1:02.41

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Kenzie, McKenzi L19 1:07.62

 
#74  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Yang, Walker X1 34.09

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah2 38.94

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A3 40.18

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A4 42.62

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M5 43.72

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah6 44.49

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A7 45.01

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z8 46.02

MCC-SE  8Powe, Luke H9 46.91

OSC-SE  7Holt, Nolan R10 47.68

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben11 48.38

MCC-SE  7Blake, Noah P12 51.14

OSC-SE  7Lovati, Jake L13 53.28

MCC-SE  7Foster, Jared A14 53.41

MCC-SE  8Martin, Charles T15 54.64

 
#75  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 15Belcher, Breanna n1 1:09.38

33.33 36.05

MCC-SE 14Taliaferro, Ellie E2 1:12.09

33.76 38.33

MCC-SE 13Smith, Brighton B3 1:13.35

34.61 38.74

MCC-SE 15Thompson, Anna4 1:13.93

34.65 39.28

MCC-SE 13Sharma, Davina R5 1:16.50

35.42 41.08

MCC-SE 17Cantrell, Jilli B6 1:16.55

36.31 40.24

MCC-SE 15Scruggs, Emma S7 1:17.10

36.32 40.78

MCC-SE 16Griffey, Alexis L8 1:21.14

38.24 42.90

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S9 1:21.43

38.28 43.15

MCC-SE 14White, Emma-Kate A10 1:21.94

38.31 43.63

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D11 1:23.32

38.99 44.33

AMSD-SE 16Stansell, Savannah L12 1:24.70

39.61 45.09

MCC-SE 13Miller, Bella N13 1:24.78

38.70 46.08

WST-SE 16Collins, Elizabeth T14 1:25.52

41.69 43.83

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J15 1:26.73

40.95 45.78

OSC-SE 13Farner, Kenz B16 1:27.45

41.91 45.54

MCC-SE 14Richey, Emmy F17 1:27.79

41.66 46.13

AMSD-SE 13Frandy, Reagan O18 1:33.94

45.07 48.87

WST-SE 17Curtis, Emma R19 1:34.25

45.23 49.02

MCC-SE 14Speraw, Brithny H20 1:35.73

43.91 51.82

GWSA-GA 15Davis, Kendalyn E21 1:51.50

52.80 58.70

 
#76  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Massey, Luke D1 59.35

28.03 31.32

MCC-SE 18Johnson, Gabriel M2 1:00.83

28.86 31.97

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J3 1:02.50

29.65 32.85

MCC-SE 17Griffith, Ben J4 1:02.87

29.52 33.35

MCC-SE 17Horne, David E5 1:05.13

30.92 34.21

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A6 1:05.98

31.21 34.77

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B7 1:06.98

31.58 35.40

MCC-SE 16McDonough, Ben T8 1:07.36

32.15 35.21

MCC-SE 15Berry, Kyle K9 1:07.58

31.51 36.07

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E10 1:07.82

31.99 35.83

WST-SE 18Snead, Christian J11 1:09.25

33.01 36.24

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B12 1:10.98

33.38 37.60

MCC-SE 15Frakes, Ian M13 1:11.16

33.87 37.29

GWSA-GA 20DeBord, Timothy L14 1:11.96

33.73 38.23

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno15 1:11.99

34.15 37.84

CCAC-GA 14Withrow, Orrin16 1:16.70

36.61 40.09

WST-SE 16Brandon, David D17 1:16.75

33.62 43.13

WST-SE 18Smith, Cameron L18 1:18.06

36.39 41.67

AMSD-SE 15Adams, Brady O19 1:18.30

35.88 42.42

MCC-SE 14Hollis, Morgan A20 1:18.79

38.27 40.52

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M21 1:19.69

37.56 42.13

WST-SE 13Donegan, Gabe L22 1:19.83

37.93 41.90

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D23 1:20.58

38.07 42.51

OSC-SE 13Kim, Othniel S24 1:24.66

40.36 44.30

GWSA-GA 16Browning, Dylan D25 1:25.00

39.98 45.02

MCC-SE 13Horne, Andrew J26 1:26.52

40.77 45.75

WST-SE 13O'Connor, Patrick D27 1:43.01

48.33 54.68

OSC-SE 15Miller, Elliott M--- DQ

44.06 50.06

 
#77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S1 36.98

MCC-SE 11Chapin, Scout S2 37.05

MCC-SE 12Easley, Mariana D3 38.29

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L4 38.98

MCC-SE 12Striker, Julia N5 39.59

MCC-SE 11Lee, MaKayla E6 42.29

AMSD-SE 11Dauphinais, Jadyn E7 42.81

CAT-SE 12Lake, Erin M8 44.00

MCC-SE 12Tobias, Teagan J9 44.57

GWSA-GA 11DeBord, Savannah R10 46.24

OSC-SE 11Kim, Sofia L11 46.59

MCC-SE 11White, Katie N12 46.95

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Aubrey E13 47.25

MCC-SE 11Wardell, Victoria V14 48.61

AMSD-SE 12Stansell, Sydney M15 49.43

AMSD-SE 12Bomboy, Lizzie K16 50.25

GWSA-GA 11Blevins, Autumn L17 51.88

OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A18 53.00

OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E19 53.60

WST-SE 12Hannaway, Addison M20 54.67

 
#78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Frazier, Jackson W1 33.98

MCC-SE 12Berry, Ryan R2 35.35

AMSD-SE 12Chandler, Jack H3 37.69

MCC-SE 12Sallee, Jack4 40.97

MCC-SE 11Flasch, Henry J5 41.96

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L6 42.27

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W7 43.31

MCC-SE 11Taylor, Jonas M8 43.32

WST-SE 12Snyder, Benjamin R9 43.47

MCC-SE 11Runkle, Liam10 43.62

GWSA-GA 12Davis, Kale G11 45.02

MCC-SE 11Bernard, Nolan A12 45.38
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MCC-SE 11Davis, Wesley L13 47.33

MCC-SE 12Jungels, Ben M14 47.96

AMSD-SE 12Gill, Isaiah I15 50.73

AMSD-SE 11Ledford, Jude C16 53.41

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Jack D17 1:03.73

MCC-SE 11Bertani, Will C--- DQ

 
#79  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Adelaide M1 41.72

MCC-SE 10Suddeth, Olivia R2 46.53

MCC-SE 10Martin, Hannah3 49.38

MCC-SE  9Ransom, Molly A4 51.91

OSC-SE  9Lovati, Lauren E5 52.54

CCAC-GA  9Rios, Melissa A6 52.70

MCC-SE 10Obringer, Ella K7 53.81

AMSD-SE 10Dauphinais, Madalyn N8 54.63

MCC-SE  9Bernard, Lily G9 56.99

OSC-SE  9Nayadley, Emily G10 57.46

MCC-SE 10Foster, Dillen A11 59.13

OSC-SE  9Elam, Ima V12 1:01.99

WST-SE  9May, Malloree L13 1:02.42

OSC-SE  9Nichols, Addi B14 1:02.57

CAT-SE  9Hinkle, Sarah A15 1:12.37

GWSA-GA  9Roberts, Susie K16 1:28.51

AMSD-SE 10Payne, Aubri R--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Davis, Esther M--- DQ

AMSD-SE 10Kahn, Peyton L--- DQ

GWSA-GA 10Cahoon, Bayleigh B--- DQ

 
#80  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Jungels, Nathan E1 43.72

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T2 45.81

GWSA-GA 10Grayson, Alex P3 47.79

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w4 48.32

MCC-SE  9Runkle, Ethan5 49.37

CAT-SE 10Martin, Justin c6 49.61

MCC-SE 10McDaniel, Cameron Z7 55.64

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K8 55.94

MCC-SE  9Taylor, Blake A9 59.40

AMSD-SE 10Goodin, Jack G10 1:00.25

AMSD-SE  9Plemons, Jackson D--- DQ

GWSA-GA  9Hughes, Dawson C--- DQ

 
#81  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Roee K1 26.77

OSC-SE  8Sabou, Sarah E2 27.09

AMSD-SE  8Dauphinais, Grace N3 28.88

MCC-SE  8Smith, Georgia K4 29.30

MCC-SE  8Daniel, Margaret W5 29.52

MCC-SE  8Bond, Arianna N6 31.27

MCC-SE  8Gates, Isie L7 35.22

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Kenzie, McKenzi L8 36.03

CCAC-GA  8Adamson, Haddy H9 36.47

MCC-SE  8Kates, Helen S10 37.36

MCC-SE  8Sorrow, Lela Kate K11 39.37

CCAC-GA  7Ollis, Laney K12 40.44

OSC-SE  8Jacocks, Kayci E13 40.98

MCC-SE  8Cannon, Addie A14 47.92

MCC-SE  8Rands, Mia S--- DQ

CAT-SE  8Bean, Ellie E--- DQ

 
#82  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Yang, Walker X1 21.75

OSC-SE  8Henry, Bryson A2 23.57

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Noah3 26.06

OSC-SE  7Lovati, Jake L4 26.80

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Kai A5 27.40

MCC-SE  7Taylor, Brock A6 28.44

MCC-SE  7Sallee, Ben7 31.53

OSC-SE  7Holt, Nolan R8 34.78

MCC-SE  7Suddeth, Corbin Z9 38.76

MCC-SE  7Foster, Jared A--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Smith, Lander M--- DQ

CAT-SE  6Bean, Elijah--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Martin, Charles T--- DQ

MCC-SE  7Blake, Noah P--- DQ

 
#83  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Payne, Grayson E1 5:14.77

28.09 30.14 31.2730.95

32.25 32.46 32.65 32.91

32.84 31.21

MCC-SE 15Scruggs, Emma S2 5:25.13

28.91 31.46 32.9232.34

32.98 33.06 33.44 33.28

33.53 33.21

MCC-SE 16Walton, Hannah E3 5:41.69

29.48 33.78 34.8834.60

34.95 35.70 34.59 34.78

35.31 33.62

MCC-SE 14Ochel, Allie D4 5:53.17

32.14 34.61 35.6635.34

35.78 36.05 35.59 36.16

36.39 35.45

OSC-SE 13Weathers, Madelyn J5 5:57.83

31.59 35.70 37.3436.92

36.79 36.68 36.26 35.87

36.29 34.39

MCC-SE 13Flasch, Belle L6 6:05.06

32.83 36.05 37.5737.40

37.40 37.67 37.67 36.60

36.53 35.34

CAT-SE 14Freeman, Allanah L7 6:07.32

32.84 36.94 38.1038.48

38.37 38.54 38.14 37.29

35.15 33.47

OSC-SE 13Thurman, Jaxon K8 6:09.80

32.68 36.61 37.7138.31

38.11 38.10 37.67 37.60

37.80 35.21

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A9 6:17.32

31.26 36.05 38.6537.72

39.35 38.81 39.57 39.16

39.56 37.19

MCC-SE 10Bohner, Frances M10 6:30.39

34.47 38.58 39.7439.44

40.93 40.26 40.12 40.72

39.72 36.41

GWSA-GA 15Head, Ally C11 7:47.38

38.68 44.98 48.0247.22

49.17 50.67

1:30.51

 
#84  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Marcum, Jake L1 4:51.06

27.13 29.49 29.4929.24

29.26 29.61 29.84 30.06

29.58 27.36

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ethan J2 4:51.44

27.91 29.29 29.4929.27

29.68 29.24 29.62 29.47

29.72 27.75

MCC-SE 16Gallagher, Reece A3 4:51.46

27.51 29.39 29.5329.42

29.97 29.61 29.98 29.68

29.05 27.32

MCC-SE 16Jackson, Will L4 4:53.09

26.73 29.30 30.0829.34

29.81 29.93 29.91 29.79

29.63 28.57

MCC-SE 13Powe, Sam P5 5:07.62

27.46 31.05 31.7332.02

31.50 30.90 31.04 31.33

30.70 29.89

MCC-SE 15Williamson, Reeder N6 5:29.67

29.87 32.75 34.1933.22

33.10 33.99 33.73 33.61

33.73 31.48

MCC-SE 14Bond, Drew B7 5:29.90

29.86 33.63 33.0433.93

33.24 33.63 33.75 34.04

33.28 31.50

MCC-SE 14Alameddine, Caled H8 5:29.97

29.18 32.00 33.3733.60

34.11 34.19 33.97 34.15

33.26 32.14

MCC-SE 15Hayslett, Nelson T9 5:37.83

30.13 33.65 34.5034.36

34.53 34.69 34.48 35.01

33.86 32.62
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OSC-SE 14Jones, Hardy E10 5:38.07

31.12 34.30 34.9234.35

35.03 35.09 33.37 34.12

34.09 31.68

MCC-SE 13Walton, Hunter M11 5:38.45

30.84 34.27 34.7735.09

34.84 33.80 35.03 34.37

33.43 32.01

MCC-SE 14Kinley, Conor E12 5:41.02

29.33 33.27 34.9434.08

35.07 35.67 34.81 35.48

34.84 33.53

MCC-SE 13Officer, Grayson B13 5:54.12

19.02 33.73 35.9035.81

36.86 37.02 37.12 37.35

37.10 44.21

MCC-SE 13Frakes, Devon C14 6:02.17

31.87 35.68 37.4036.99

37.56 37.28 37.04 37.34

36.55 34.46

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Ben H15 6:06.94

32.49 36.50 38.0737.66

38.33 38.01 38.10 37.93

36.07 33.78

MCC-SE 14Hunt, Jackson D16 6:09.32

30.20 35.01 38.8737.51

38.34 39.13 38.30 38.40

38.42 35.14

CCAC-GA 12Cuaresma, Francis D17 6:15.00

32.35 36.11 37.9437.77

38.76 38.26 38.94 37.54

39.96 37.37

CCAC-GA 10Valdez, Franco18 6:36.87

25.51 39.96 40.9140.58

40.54 41.19 41.17 39.94

39.48 47.59

CAT-SE 10Lake, Bryson w19 6:53.80

38.08 41.92 41.9542.44

42.12 42.11 42.08 42.02

42.80 38.28

MCC-SE 11Richey, Ward W20 7:05.85

27.05 42.66 44.0343.77

44.73 44.82 43.95 43.60

43.00 48.24

OSC-SE 10Sabou, David T21 7:40.53

30.90 46.24 46.9847.65

48.01 47.04 48.41 48.10

46.56 50.64

CAT-SE 12Greear, Braden p22 7:41.68

28.69 43.53 46.4746.40

47.40 47.78 48.84 48.92

47.45 56.20

OSC-SE  9Powroznik, Kyle K23 7:50.84

30.04 47.15 47.3448.91

49.29 49.85 49.60 49.53

46.83 52.30

MCC-SE 11Schurr, Zach A24 7:55.31

33.87 49.55 47.8149.23

49.97 48.64 46.45 45.27

50.83 53.69

CAT-SE 11Collier, Tim A25 8:35.29

36.40 51.85 53.8852.15

53.13 50.65 53.26 51.64

52.53 59.80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 84

1. McCallie / Gps Aquatics 3522

2. Ooltewah Swim Club 886

3. Carpet Capital Aquatics Club 604

4. Cleveland Aqua Tigers 359

5. Athens-McMinn YMCA Sea Dragons 329

6. Winchester Swim Team 95

7. Great White Shark Aquatics 68

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 84

1. McCallie / Gps Aquatics 3683

2. Ooltewah Swim Club 564

3. Winchester Swim Team 561

4. Carpet Capital Aquatics Club 468

5. Cleveland Aqua Tigers 304

6. Athens-McMinn YMCA Sea Dragons 193

7. Great White Shark Aquatics 168

8. Unnattached 28


